
WIBC Honor Band Schedule 2024
High School Students

FRIDAY, November 22
4:00 - 10:00 pm Check-in for students and directors
7:30 - 8:30 pm CONCERT: Burleson High School Wind Ensemble (Texas)
9:00 - 10:00 pm CONCERT: Mount Si High School Jazz Ensemble (Washington)
10:00 pm Honor band meeting & introduction of guest conductors

SATURDAY, November 23
8:00 - 9:00 am Honor Band Clinic: Dr. Tim Lautzenheiser
9:15 - 11:25 am WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals
11:25 am - 1:00 pm Lunch Break
1:00 - 2:30 pm WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals
2:30 pm Break
3:00 - 5:00 pm WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals
5:00 - 7:30 pm Dinner Break
7:30 - 8:30 pm CONCERT: Pebble Beach High School Woodwind Chamber Ensemble (Texas)
9:00 - 10:00 pm CONCERT: Butler University Jazz Ensemble (Indiana) 

SUNDAY, November 24
8:00 - 10:25 am WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals
10:25 am - 12:00 pm Lunch Break
12:00 - 1:15 pm WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals
1:30 - 2:45 pm WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals
2:45 - 3:20 pm Staging and Set-up Break
2:45 - 4:45 pm College Night - Talk to directors from college music programs
3:20 - 4:20 pm WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals (Phoenix/Sunbird Combined)
4:20 - 4:40 pm WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals (All Bands Combined - Dr. Tim)
4:45 pm End of Rehearsals (Phoenix/Sunbird)
4:40 - 6:00 pm WIBC Honor Band Rehearsals (Firebird/Thunderbird Combined)
6:00 pm End of Rehearsals (Firebird/Thunderbird)
6:00 - 8:00 pm Dinner Break
8:00 - 8:45 pm CONCERT: WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band
9:15 - 10:15 pm CONCERT: Mariachi Sol De Mexico

MONDAY, November 25
7:30 - 9:55 am WIBC Honor Band Final Warm-up Rehearsals
10:30 am CONCERT: Phoenix-Sunbird Honor Band Concert
12:30 pm CONCERT: Firebird-Thunderbird Honor Band Concert
2:30 pm End of concerts/convention



WIBC U Schedule 2024
College Students

FRIDAY, November 22
4:00 - 7:30 pm Check-in for students and directors
8:00 - 10:00 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
10:00 pm Honor band meeting & introduction of guest conductors (optional)

SATURDAY, November 23
8:00 - 8:50 am Director & WIBC U Clinic: Composers’ Forum
9:00 - 10:30  am WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
10:30 - 10:45 am Break
10:45 am - 12:10 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
12:10 - 1:30 pm Lunch Break
1:00 - 1:30 pm Watch WIBC H.S. Honor Band Guest Conductors in Rehearsals
1:30 - 2:40 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
2:45 - 3:35 pm WIBC Director & WIBC U Clinic: Randall Standridge
3:40 - 4:40 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
4:45 - 5:35 pm WIBC U Clinic: One on One with Dr. Tim Lautzenheiser
5:35 - 7:00 pm Dinner break
7:00 - 9:00 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
9:00 - 10:00 pm CONCERT: Butler University Jazz Ensemble
 
SUNDAY, November 24
8:00 - 9:50 am WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
9:50 - 10:00 am Break
10:00 - 10:50 am WIBC U Clinic: Round Table Discussion with WIBC U Board (led by Dr. Tim)
10:50 - 11:10 am Break
11:10 am - 12:30 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
12:30 - 2:00 pm Lunch break
2:00 - 3:20 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
3:30 - 4:20 pm WIBC Director & WIBC U Clinic: Allen Vizzutti
4:30 - 5:30 pm WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band Rehearsal
5:30 - 7:00 pm Dinner break
7:00 - 7:45 pm WARM-UP: Intercollegiate Honor Band (on stage)
8:00 - 8:45 pm CONCERT: WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band
9:15 - 10:15 pm CONCERT: Mariachi Sol De Mexico

MONDAY, November 25
9:00 - 9:50 am Clinic: Dr. Dennis Llinás (bring your instrument) - 

How Good Conducting Could Save You Time in Rehearsal
10:30 am CONCERT: Phoenix-Sunbird Honor Band Concert
12:30 pm CONCERT: Firebird-Thunderbird Honor Band Concert
2:30 pm End of concerts/convention



WIBC Director Schedule 2024
Attending Band Directors

FRIDAY, November 22
4:00 - 10:00 pm Check-in for students and directors
7:30 - 8:30 pm CONCERT: Burleson High School Wind Ensemble (Texas)
9:00 - 10:00 pm CONCERT: Mount Si High School Jazz Ensemble (Washington)
10:00 pm Honor band meeting & introduction of guest conductors

SATURDAY, November 23
8:00 - 8:50 am Director Clinic #1: Composers’ Forum
9:00 - 9:50 am Director Clinic #2: Dr. Tim Lautzenheiser
10:00 - 10:50 am Director Clinic #3: Patrick Sheridan
11:30 am - 1:00 pm Directors' Reading Band Session #1
2:45 - 3:35 pm Director Clinic #4: Randall Standridge
7:30 - 8:30 pm CONCERT: Pebble Beach High School Woodwind Chamber Ensemble (Texas)
9:00 - 10:00 pm CONCERT: Butler University Jazz Ensemble (Indiana) 

SUNDAY, November 24
9:00 - 9:50 am Director Clinic #5: Brian Balmages
10:30 am - 12:00 pm Directors' Reading Band Session #2
12:15 - 1:30 pm Directors’ Luncheon
2:00 - 2:50 pm Director Clinic #6: Robert Sheldon
3:30 - 4:20 pm Director Clinic #7: Allen Vizzutti
8:00 - 8:45 pm CONCERT: WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band
9:15 - 10:15 pm CONCERT: Mariachi Sol De Mexico

MONDAY, November 25
9:00 - 9:50 am Director Clinic #8: Dennis Llinás (bring your instrument)

How Good Conducting Could Save You Time in Rehearsal
10:30 am CONCERT: Phoenix-Sunbird Honor Band Concert
12:30 pm CONCERT: Firebird-Thunderbird Honor Band Concert
2:30 pm End of concerts/convention



WIBC Director Schedule 2024
Young Directors Track

FRIDAY, November 22
4:00 - 10:00 pm Check-in for students and directors
7:30 - 8:30 pm CONCERT: Burleson High School Wind Ensemble (Texas)
9:00 - 10:00 pm CONCERT: Mount Si High School Jazz Ensemble I (Washington)
10:00 pm Honor band meeting & introduction of guest conductors

SATURDAY, November 23
8:00 - 8:50 am Director & YTT Clinic #1: Composers’ Forum
9:00 - 9:50 am YTT Clinic #2: Todd Zimbelman
10:00 - 10:50 am Director & YTT Clinic #3: Patrick Sheridan
11:30 am - 1:00 pm Directors' Reading Band Session #1
2:45 - 3:35 pm Director & YTT Clinic #4: Randall Standridge
3:45 - 4:30 pm YTT Clinic #5: One on One with Dr. Tim
7:30 - 8:30 pm CONCERT: Pebble Beach High School Woodwind Chamber Ensemble (Texas)
9:00 - 10:00 pm CONCERT: Butler University Jazz Ensemble (Indiana) 

SUNDAY, November 24
8:00 - 8:50 am YTT Clinic #6: Sam Ormson
9:00 - 9:50 am Director & YTT Clinic #7: Brian Balmages
10:30 am - 12:00 pm Directors' Reading Band Session #2
12:15 - 1:30 pm Directors’ Luncheon
2:00 - 2:50 pm YTT Clinic #8: Todd Zimbelman
3:30 - 4:20 pm Director & YTT Clinic #9: Allen Vizzutti

Optional time to watch rehearsals
8:00 - 8:45 pm CONCERT: WIBC U Intercollegiate Honor Band
9:15 - 10:15 pm CONCERT: Mariachi Sol De Mexico

MONDAY, November 25
8:00 - 8:50 am YTT Clinic #10: Sam Ormson
9:00 - 9:50 am YTT Clinic #11: Patrick Sheridan
9:50 - 10:15 am YTT Clinic #12: Todd Zimbelman (wrap-up)
10:30 am CONCERT: Phoenix-Sunbird Honor Band Concert
12:30 pm CONCERT: Firebird-Thunderbird Honor Band Concert
2:30 pm End of concerts/convention


